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Prepared By : S. Manzello
Solicitation No : CO-00430

Job #: 21-6004

San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No : CO-00430

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Sea World Ground Storage Tank Replacement

Price List
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Calendar Days To
Complete :

Sea World Project Improvements

Electrical Improvements

SCADA Programming and Improvements
Supporting Special Inspections

Cathodic Protection
Pre-startup/Commissioning Construction Items
Permitting Allowance

Mobilization and demobilization (Max of 10% of items 1 to 5)
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Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization
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Total
As Read

Run Date
08/04/2021

Umt Price Quantlty Total Amount
$3 233,600.00 1 $3 233,600.00
$442,500.00 1 $442,500.00
$181,000.00 1 $181,000.00
$12,300.00 1 $12,300.00
$35,100.00 1 $35,100.00
$15,000.00 1 $15,000.00
$20,000.00 1 $20,000.00
$164,600.00 1 $164,600.00
$27,900.00 1 $27,900.00
$4,132,000.00
$4,132,000.00

$3 098,200. 00
$241,000.00
$108,100.00

$4,000.00
$34,700.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$290,000.00
$30,000.00
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Total Amount

$3 098,200.00
$241,000.00
$108,100.00

$4,000.00
$34,700.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$290,000.00
$30,000.00
$3,841,000.00
$3,841,000.00
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