



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00430 Contract No : CO-00430

Job #: 21-6004 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box:2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Sea World Ground Storage Tank Replacement

Price List

Line No	Item No	o Item Description	Unit	CO-00430 - 1_DN TANKS INC			CO-00430 - 2_Preload, LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	Sea World Project Improvements	LS	\$3,233,600.00	1	\$3,233,600.00	\$3,098,200.00	1	\$3,098,200.00
2	2	Electrical Improvements	LS	\$442,500.00	1	\$442,500.00	\$241,000.00	1	\$241,000.0
3	3	SCADA Programming and Improvements	LS	\$181,000.00	1	\$181,000.00	\$108,100.00	1	\$108,100.00
4	4	Supporting Special Inspections	LS	\$12,300.00	1	\$12,300.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
5	5	Cathodic Protection	LS	\$35,100.00	1	\$35,100.00	\$34,700.00	1	\$34,700.00
6	6	Pre-startup/Commissioning Construction Items	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
7	7	Permitting Allowance	ALW	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
8	8	Mobilization and demobilization (Max of 10% of items 1 to 5)	LS	\$164,600.00	1	\$164,600.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00
9	9	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$27,900.00	1	\$27,900.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
			Total			\$4,132,000.00			\$3,841,000.00
Calendar Days To	420		As Read			\$4,132,000.00			\$3,841,000.00